
Smarty Ants PK-2 https://play.smartyants.com/login (PK- 2nd grade students have logins 
- email teacher if student doesn’t remember)

ReadWriteThink http://www.readwritethink.org/parent-afterschool-resources/

PBS Reading 
Games

https://pbskids.org/games/reading/

Storyline Online https://www.storylineonline.net/

Children’s Story 
Books

http://www.magickeys.com/books/#yc

CommonLit https://www.commonlit.org/

NoRedInk https://www.noredink.com/

PBS Reading 
Games

https://pbskids.org/games/reading/

Scholastic https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html

Epic! https://www.getepic.com/

BBC Math Games 
Grades 4-5

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z826n39

BBC Math Games 
K-3

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zjxhfg8

Prodigy https://www.prodigygame.com/

Math Games https://www.mathgames.com/

Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-planning

Science Kids http://www.sciencekids.co.nz/

BBC Science 
Games K-3

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z6svr82

BBC Science 
Games 4-5

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z2pfb9q

Legends of 
Learning

https://www.legendsoflearning.com/

Below are links to websites to visit to support student learning at home.  
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Below are links to websites to visit to support student learning at home.  

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/

Freckle https://www.freckle.com/

IXL https://www.ixl.com/signin/norfolkps

BrainPop Jr. https://jr.brainpop.com/
Username: LCE1
Password: lions

PBS Kids https://pbskids.org/

WHRO Kids http://whrokids.org/

CK-12 https://www.ck12.org/student/

Sandiego Zoo https://kids.sandiegozoo.org/

Yellowstone National 
Park

https://www.nps.gov/yell/learn/photosmultimedia/virtualtours.htm

The Louvre https://www.louvre.fr/en/visites-en-ligne

The Great Wall of China https://www.thechinaguide.com/destination/great-wall-of-china

Georgia Aquarium https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/webcam/ocean-voyager/

The Metropolitan 
Museum of Art

https://www.metmuseum.org/art/online-features/metkids/
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